Meyo Invitational

University of Notre Dame

Loftus Sports Center
Notre Dame, Indiana
February 6-7, 2015

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

FIELD EVENTS - Friday, February 6th

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
To Follow
4:00 PM
To Follow
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

W Open Pole Vault
W Long Jump

M Long Jump

W Weight Throw
M Weight Throw
W High Jump

M Open Pole Vault

RUNNING EVENTS - Friday, February 6th

5:00 PM
5:25PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:30 PM
7:15PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM
8:00 PM
8:05 PM
8:10 PM
8:25PM
8:40 PM
8:55 PM
9:10 PM
9:35PM

W 60mH Prelims

M 60mH Prelims

W 60m Prelims

M 60m Prelims

W 5000m All Sections
M 5000m All Sections
W 60mH Semi-Final
M 60mH Semi-Final
W 60m Semi-Final
M 60m Semi-Final
W DMR

M DMR

W 600m All Sections
M 600m All Sections
W 200m All Sections
M 200m All Sections

FIELD EVENTS - Saturday, February 7th

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
To Follow
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

W Triple Jump

W Shot Put

M Shot Put

W Invitational Pole Vault
M High Jump

M Triple Jump

M Invitational Pole Vault

RUNNING EVENTS - Saturday, February 7th

UNSEEDED SECTIONS

10:00 AM W 3000m

10:25 AM M 3000m

10:40 AM W Mile

11:05 AM M Mile

11:30 AM W 400m

11:55 AM M 400m

12:20 PM W 800m

12:50 PM M 800m

INVITATIONAL SECTIONS

1:30 PM W 60mH Final

1:35 PM M 60mH Final

1:40 PM W Invitational 400m 2 Sections
1:45 PM M Invitational 400m 2 Sections
2:00 PM M Meyo Mile 1 Section
2:10 PM W Meyo Mile 1 Section
2:20 PM W 60m Final

2:25 PM M 60m Final

2:30 PM W Invitational 800m 2 Sections
2:40 PM M Invitational 800m 2 Sections
2:50 PM W Invitational 3000m 1 Section
3:10 PM M Ryan Shay 3000m 1 Section
3:25 PM W 4x400m Relay All Sections
3:45 PM M 4x400m Relay All Sections



