Meyo Invitational University of Notre Dame



University of Notre Dame Loftus Sports Center Notre Dame, Indiana February 6-7, 2015



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

FIELD EVE	NTS - Friday, February 6th	FIELD EVENTS - Sa	turday, February 7th	
4:00 PM	W Open Pole Vault	10:30 AM W Tri	ple Jump	
4:00 PM	W Long Jump	10:30 AM W Sho	-	
To Follow	M Long Jump	To Follow M Sho	ot Put	
4:00 PM	W Weight Throw	11:00 AM W Inv	vitational Pole Vault	
To Follow	M Weight Throw	1:00 PM M Hig	gh Jump	
6:00 PM	W High Jump	_	ple Jump	
7:00 PM	M Open Pole Vault		vitational Pole Vault	
RUNNING EVENTS - Friday, February 6th		RUNNING EVENTS	RUNNING EVENTS - Saturday, February 7th	
5:00 PM	W 60mH Prelims	UNSEEDED SECTIONS	S	
5:25 PM	M 60mH Prelims	10:00 AM W 300	00m	
5:50 PM	W 60m Prelims	10:25 AM M 300	00m	
6:10 PM	M 60m Prelims	10:40 AM W Mi	le	
6:30 PM	W 5000m All Sections	11:05 AM M Mil	le	
7:15 PM	M 5000m All Sections	11:30 AM W 400	0m	
7:50 PM	W 60mH Semi-Final	11:55 AM M 400	0m	
7:55 PM	M 60mH Semi-Final	12:20 PM W 800	0m	
8:00 PM	W 60m Semi-Final	12:50 PM M 800)m	
8:05 PM	M 60m Semi-Final	INVITATIONAL SECTI	ONS	
8:10 PM	W DMR	1:30 PM W 60i	mH Final	
8:25 PM	M DMR	1:35 PM M 60r	mH Final	
8:40 PM	W 600m All Sections	1:40 PM W Inv	vitational 400m 2 Sections	
8:55 PM	M 600m All Sections	1:45 PM M Inv	vitational 400m 2 Sections	
9:10 PM	W 200m All Sections	2:00 PM M Me	eyo Mile 1 Section	
9:35 PM	M 200m All Sections	2:10 PM W Me	eyo Mile 1 Section	
		2:20 PM W 60i	m Final	
		2:25 PM M 60r	m Final	
		2:30 PM W Inv	vitational 800m 2 Sections	
		2:40 PM M Inv	vitational 800m 2 Sections	
		2:50 PM W Inv	vitational 3000m 1 Section	
		3:10 PM M Rya	an Shay 3000m 1 Section	
		3:25 PM W 4x ²	400m Relay All Sections	

M 4x400m Relay

All Sections

3:45 PM